
Year 1

Y1T1 Y1T2 Y1T3 Y1T1 Y1T2 Y1T3 Y1T1 Y1T2 Y1T3 Y3T2 Y1T2 Y1T3 Y1T1 Y1T2 Y1T3 Y1T1 Y1T2 Y1T3 Y1T1 Y1T2 Y1T3 Y1T1 Y1T2 Y1T3 Y1T1 Y1T2 Y1T3

Cohort Average 57% 54% 51% 50% 57% 33% 57% 58% 45% 63% 54% 52% 48% 42% 33% 48% 43% 42%

Pupil Name

Pupil A 10% 10% 0% 20% 70% 10% 90% 30% 50% 75% 0% 10% 10% 80% 40% 90% 20% 50%

Pupil B 60% 90% 90% 40% 70% 20% 90% 30% 100% 83% 50% 40% 40% 10% 10% 30% 30% 30%

Pupil C 100% 40% 20% 40% 70% 20% 70% 100% 10% 50% 60% 100% 100% 30% 10% 50% 70% 0%

Pupil D 30% 80% 0% 10% 30% 30% 10% 90% 30% 33% 10% 70% 30% 0% 20% 40% 0% 50%

Pupil E 70% 70% 40% 0% 90% 40% 50% 70% 100% 100% 90% 40% 30% 50% 60% 0% 10% 60%

Pupil F 60% 80% 0% 50% 50% 0% 80% 70% 10% 92% 100% 100% 90% 50% 100% 0% 80% 10%

Pupil G 30% 70% 70% 40% 60% 90% 70% 70% 20% 75% 90% 100% 100% 20% 20% 30% 80% 10%

Pupil H 100% 80% 100% 20% 60% 20% 0% 80% 90% 100% 80% 10% 0% 40% 10% 70% 0% 100%

Pupil I 40% 10% 90% 70% 90% 0% 40% 0% 10% 50% 10% 90% 70% 30% 80% 10% 50% 50%

Pupil J 80% 10% 0% 100% 30% 50% 60% 40% 50% 8% 40% 90% 70% 20% 30% 10% 40% 20%

Pupil K 90% 60% 80% 70% 30% 30% 70% 100% 80% 33% 0% 60% 20% 30% 0% 60% 40% 40%

Pupil L 30% 90% 60% 10% 60% 40% 70% 70% 0% 92% 100% 60% 30% 70% 0% 100% 10% 100%

Pupil M 100% 0% 80% 20% 10% 40% 10% 80% 0% 92% 60% 60% 50% 60% 100% 80% 80% 80%

Pupil N 20% 80% 40% 100% 0% 40% 80% 100% 70% 67% 50% 30% 90% 80% 30% 0% 30% 0%

Pupil O 70% 90% 100% 90% 100% 70% 60% 20% 70% 8% 90% 30% 30% 80% 0% 70% 70% 20%

Pupil P 0% 100% 60% 50% 90% 80% 60% 80% 50% 42% 60% 0% 90% 0% 50% 100% 70% 40%

Pupil Q 90% 0% 80% 70% 40% 10% 80% 10% 50% 42% 80% 20% 10% 10% 0% 40% 90% 50%

Pupil R 50% 20% 0% 100% 80% 10% 40% 0% 20% 100% 0% 20% 10% 90% 30% 80% 10% 40%
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Cohort Average

Pupil Name

Pupil A

Pupil B

Pupil C
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Pupil E
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Pupil M
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Year 2

Y2T1 Y2T2 Y2T3 Y2T1 Y2T2 Y2T3 Y2T1 Y2T2 Y2T3 Y2T1 Y2T2 Y2T3 Y2T1 Y2T2 Y2T3 Y2T1 Y2T2 Y2T3 Y2T1 Y2T2 Y2T3 Y2T1 Y2T2 Y2T3 Y2T1 Y2T2 Y2T3

56% 38% 37% 56% 46% 56% 46% 49% 42% 61% 48% 46% 46% 52% 34% 55% 54% 50% 54% 64% 34%

90% 40% 20% 0% 100% 70% 60% 40% 90% 80% 50% 90% 30% 80% 0% 50% 90% 90% 50% 0% 80%

20% 70% 90% 20% 30% 100% 0% 0% 70% 80% 100% 40% 100% 80% 50% 80% 40% 60% 10% 30% 60%

50% 0% 10% 30% 90% 0% 60% 60% 20% 0% 100% 70% 60% 20% 100% 20% 90% 60% 50% 60% 20%

90% 20% 30% 100% 70% 100% 40% 30% 50% 20% 70% 90% 40% 50% 20% 60% 90% 30% 10% 100% 10%

20% 0% 50% 90% 0% 80% 10% 20% 60% 100% 60% 50% 60% 50% 60% 60% 10% 50% 70% 40% 10%

20% 80% 10% 60% 80% 40% 40% 100% 10% 100% 30% 30% 60% 0% 0% 40% 20% 20% 30% 40% 50%

100% 30% 80% 70% 30% 90% 80% 100% 50% 50% 100% 20% 40% 90% 10% 100% 40% 80% 80% 80% 20%

30% 0% 0% 50% 80% 20% 90% 0% 90% 40% 10% 0% 20% 100% 20% 70% 100% 30% 10% 40% 30%

40% 100% 30% 100% 10% 50% 30% 20% 20% 80% 60% 70% 0% 80% 100% 50% 0% 40% 80% 50% 50%

10% 70% 60% 70% 50% 80% 100% 90% 50% 80% 10% 10% 80% 10% 0% 0% 10% 100% 50% 100% 40%

40% 10% 0% 80% 50% 90% 70% 60% 0% 0% 10% 10% 50% 10% 30% 90% 70% 70% 90% 50% 20%

100% 40% 60% 10% 40% 40% 20% 10% 30% 90% 0% 0% 20% 80% 60% 10% 20% 90% 0% 60% 40%

60% 20% 80% 10% 60% 20% 40% 40% 10% 100% 70% 60% 80% 80% 0% 30% 60% 60% 60% 50% 0%

80% 50% 50% 100% 40% 50% 50% 80% 30% 80% 10% 20% 40% 30% 60% 30% 50% 40% 10% 100% 30%

100% 40% 20% 60% 60% 30% 50% 50% 70% 10% 80% 90% 10% 20% 30% 70% 100% 50% 100% 90% 0%

60% 30% 60% 0% 40% 90% 20% 100% 80% 10% 10% 80% 70% 60% 50% 50% 70% 10% 80% 100% 30%

20% 40% 20% 90% 0% 0% 10% 90% 10% 80% 0% 50% 20% 60% 10% 100% 100% 10% 100% 80% 30%

70% 40% 0% 70% 0% 50% 50% 0% 20% 100% 90% 50% 40% 40% 10% 80% 20% 10% 100% 90% 90%
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Cohort Average

Pupil Name

Pupil A

Pupil B

Pupil C

Pupil D

Pupil E

Pupil F

Pupil G

Pupil H
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Year 3

Y3T1 Y3T2 Y3T3 Y3T1 Y3T2 Y3T3 Y3T1 Y3T2 Y3T3 Y3T1 Y3T2 Y3T3 Y3T1 Y3T2 Y3T3 Y3T1 Y3T2 Y3T3 Y3T1 Y3T2 Y3T3 Y3T1 Y3T2 Y3T3 Y3T1 Y3T2 Y3T3

52% 41% 52% 49% 51% 48% 35% 57% 41% 58% 56% 48% 46% 46% 53% 47% 57% 46% 57% 46% 41%

42% 8% 33% 8% 17% 58% 92% 8% 42% 75% 58% 33% 42% 75% 83% 25% 83% 67% 58% 25% 42%

50% 33% 50% 83% 58% 67% 67% 92% 92% 0% 67% 50% 58% 83% 83% 58% 100% 58% 42% 0% 8%

75% 75% 92% 83% 0% 58% 50% 33% 67% 83% 75% 0% 83% 50% 42% 17% 42% 8% 75% 0% 17%

83% 75% 33% 42% 17% 92% 17% 33% 100% 92% 58% 58% 42% 33% 92% 83% 0% 33% 83% 50% 100%

75% 75% 67% 42% 0% 0% 25% 17% 92% 33% 58% 100% 8% 100% 8% 25% 92% 17% 25% 83% 100%

42% 17% 8% 75% 83% 0% 42% 25% 33% 67% 42% 50% 33% 92% 50% 58% 75% 8% 42% 33% 50%

75% 33% 100% 92% 83% 100% 75% 83% 33% 42% 58% 100% 25% 75% 50% 75% 100% 0% 75% 17% 75%

25% 67% 50% 67% 67% 92% 50% 92% 42% 50% 42% 58% 67% 100% 83% 83% 33% 58% 92% 100% 8%

25% 100% 58% 25% 75% 33% 92% 67% 92% 100% 42% 92% 83% 50% 8% 100% 33% 100% 17% 92% 42%

75% 100% 25% 17% 42% 100% 0% 58% 92% 8% 58% 100% 67% 8% 75% 58% 17% 8% 67% 58% 25%

0% 17% 67% 0% 100% 83% 0% 83% 0% 83% 67% 58% 83% 33% 0% 67% 58% 50% 100% 42% 33%

50% 50% 17% 17% 0% 83% 92% 83% 33% 67% 8% 50% 100% 92% 0% 67% 42% 0% 17% 8% 17%

8% 75% 100% 50% 33% 58% 25% 33% 58% 50% 17% 25% 25% 92% 50% 0% 8% 100% 58% 42% 92%

83% 17% 0% 58% 42% 100% 17% 0% 67% 0% 92% 33% 100% 67% 67% 67% 92% 75% 17% 42% 75%

100% 75% 75% 25% 75% 67% 42% 75% 75% 50% 42% 33% 100% 8% 17% 50% 75% 58% 0% 42% 100%

17% 92% 75% 58% 17% 25% 42% 83% 100% 67% 25% 67% 0% 42% 75% 50% 58% 50% 83% 8% 33%

92% 25% 83% 100% 17% 50% 25% 67% 58% 42% 8% 0% 8% 42% 83% 42% 75% 92% 42% 58% 50%

92% 17% 92% 83% 75% 25% 33% 0% 17% 8% 42% 8% 83% 100% 58% 75% 75% 75% 100% 92% 25%
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